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FEDERAL

Inscrio  Nome
33005997 ADALBERTO VITOR VIEIRA

33002424 ADRIANA APARECIDA SILVA

33005791 ADRIANO DE PAULA SANTOS

33005128 ALDEMARA ANDRE PEREIRA

33004583 ALDO RANIERI RABELO

33006552 ALEX SANDRO FLAVIO

33002899 ALEXANDRE ANDRADE DE FARIAS
33005071 ALEXANDRE FURTADO

33007209 AMERICO MACIEL OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
33003464 ANATIELI DO CARMO BRITO

33007778 ANDRE DONIZETI DE ARAUJO

33004124 ANDREIA APARECIDA DE CASTRO
33003560 ANDRESSA CARMEM VITORIO

33001653 ANGELICA APARECIDA DE LIMA
33006377 BETANIA PEREIRA

33000635 BETANIA PROSPERI CAMPOS DOMINGUES
33000327 BIANCA LUISA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
33007486 BRAULINO DAMINGOS PEREIRA
33002329 BRUNA GOMES DOS REIS

33000437 BRUNO LUIS FERREIRA DE LIMA
33002328 BRUNO MORAIS ASSIS

33000638 CADECIL CONTIZ DA SILVA

33005681 CAIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA

33001799 CAMILO GALVAO CAMPOS AMARO
33007504 CARLA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA

33000797 CARLOS ANTONIO CUSTODIO

33001456 CARLOS ROBERTO DOS SANTOS
33003139 CILAS COSTA INCERTI

33000827 CLARICE APARECIDA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
33005678 CLEVISLANE DE SOUSA LUZ

33006318 CYRO DE CARVALHO JUNIOR

33007769 DANIELA CRISTINA ARAUJO

33003173 DANIELI MICAELI MARANGAO

33005544 DAVID PEREIRA MAIA NETO

33001482 DEBORA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA CRISTIANO
33000794 DENILSON JOSE DE ARAUJO

33000854 DHYEGO HENRIQUE FERREIRA SOARES
33006818 DIONE NOVAIS PEREIRA

33003989 DOUGLAS APARECIDO DE LIMA
33002951 DOUGLAS JUNIO DE MORAIS

33007487 DOUGLAS MARCELO FERREIRA
33000891 DOUGLAS SILVERIO BRAGA

33006269 EDER SEBASTIAO COELHO

33003001 EDUARDA DE PAULA BERNARDES
33002677 EMILIO CAMILO OLIVEIRA

33005226 ENRIQUE ARAUJO DE NOVAIS

33008240 ERIVALDO LUIZ DE MORAIS

33006906 EULER GERALDO MIRANDA FILHO
33004534 EVERTON FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
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33007498
33008056
33006157
33000483
33008482
33003503
33001232
33000946
33001432
33000753
33003501
33001084
33001243
33002661
33006112
33003393
33004676
33006682
33000287
33004384
33003522
33007134
33004039
33000986
33002673
33003381
33002740
33005080
33007849
33000300
33007138
33000874
33001697
33000444
33002791
33002666
33000397
33003299
33002600
33005017
33000631
33007598
33006754
33003225
33006886
33002619
33006731
33005481
33007086

EZEQUIEL SILVA BRAGA

FABIO REIS ROCHA

FABRICIA CARVALHO

FERNANDA FIGUEIREDO MIARELI
FERNANDO COELHO VIEIRA

FLAVIO DIEGO DA SILVA

FLAVIO SOARES FERREIRA
FRANCESCA PINHEIRO CARLOS
GILBERTO MARTINS DE SOUSA
GIZELI APARECIDA ZANATELLI
GLEISON FRANCISCO DE CARVALHO
HENRIQUE LUIZ PEREIRA

HETORY PEREIRA PROSPERI
HOLEYCA NIEDJE CARVALHO SILVA
IAGO MACHADO FERREIRA

IASMIN DOS SANTOS FONSECA VIEIRA
IGOR ANDRE FARIA

ISMAEL MARINHO MACHADO
JACIARA APARECIDA SANTANA
JACQUELINE VALERIA DE OLIVEIRA
JADIR JOSE SILVESTRE
JANAINA LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA
JEFERSON LUIS SALGADO

JESSICA DE LIMA

JESSICA FERNANDA MOREIRA
JESSICA TAIS DE OLIVEIRA
JHONATHAN DA SILVA ARAUJO
JOAO AGOSTINHO GOMES

JOAO GABRIEL DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
JOAO PAULO GONZAGA VIEIRA
JOELMA LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA
JOHNNATTA WILKER SANTANA MOREIRA
JULIANA APARECIDA SILVA CORREA
JULIANA TAIS REIS FERREIRA
JULIANO PEREIRA GOMES

LAISA MARIA PEREIRA

LAYS MARQUES DE CARVALHO SILVA
LUCAS ARISTIDES DE LUCENA
LUCIANA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
LUCIANO DE SOUZA LUCAS
LUCIANO DONIZETTI PEREIRA
LUCILENE DE JESUS FERREIRA
LUIZ HENRIQUE RODRIGUES

LUIZ VAGNER MOREIRA PIMENTA
MAGNA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO PEREIRA
MAINARA ARAUJO CORREIA
MARCELO FERREIRA ALVES
MARCIO MACHIONE MENDES FARIA
MARCOS FERNANDES
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33008016
33002404
33003472
33003486
33007648
33000204
33005210
33006174
33004405
33003000
33002881
33002985
33001669
33003087
33003659
33003627
33007411
33005201
33002333
33007591
33008448
33003116
33004011
33001534
33003480
33006826
33001304
33004142
33001404
33003327
33006758
33000756
33004937
33001153
33006061
33002785
33007471
33005079
33004616
33002365
33003388
33001017
33004406
33004581
33003167
33001511
33003079
33008373
33005160

MARCOS MAXIMIANO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DO CARMO ALVES

MARIA DO CARMO SILVESTRE
MARIA GRASIENE DINIZ SINESIO
MARIA IMACULADA DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
MARIO LUCIO PEREIRA JUNIOR
MARTA MARIA PALHAO DA SILVA
MATEUS FERREIRA HONORIO
MATEUS MIRANDA MARTINS DA SILVA
MATEUS VITOR FERREIRA
MATHEUS RIBEIRO MARTELLETTI
MICHELE TEIXEIRA RODRIGUES
MISLANE ANASTACIA CARVALHO
NATIELE REIS DO ROSARIO
NEANDER MORENO ALVARENGA
PAMELA APARECIDA PEREIRA
PATRICIA NISLAU

PAULIANE APARECIDA PEDRO
PAULO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO DECARVALHO BRITO
PEDRO VICENTE GOMES
PRISCILA NAIARA CORREIA
RAFAEL MENALI OLIVEIRA

RAISY ESTER DA SILVA
RAMON JOSE DE LIMA
RANDER LUIZ PEREIRA

RAONI GUILHERME DE PAULO
RENAN DE OLIVIERA SILVA
RENATA MADEIRA FERREIRA
RENATA MARIA SILVA

RITIELI CRISTINA PAIVA
ROBERSON RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
ROBSON APARECIDO DE LIMA
RODOLFO MIARELI ROSA
RODRIGO APARECIDO BELO
RODRIGO CARVALHO SOUSA
RODRIGO DE SOUZA
ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA FRANCO
ROGERIO GOMES DA SILVA
ROSA ANGELA DE FARIA
ROSELIA MARIA BORGES
ROSEMEIRE DA SILVA SOUZA
ROSENIR CAMPOS JUNIOR
SEBASTIAO DONIZETTI VIEIRA
SELMA APARECIDA PEREIRA
SUELI MARIA DE ASSIS

TATIANE REIS DO ROSARIO
TATIANE VITA SABINO

THALYTA APARECIDA ESTEVAM DE LIMA
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33001674
33006436
33006450
33002636
33005980
33006934
33006289
33000679
33008027
33007265
33003531
33002186
33003115

THAMARA CARLI

TIAGO HENRIQUE LACERDA
TOME AUGUSTO LACERDA
UILIAN VIEIRA FLAVIO MOURA
VANIA FERNANDA DE PAIVA
VICTOR JOSE DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
VINICIUS RENDERSON VIEIRA CARVALHO
VITOR HENRIQUE GONCALVES
VIVIANE PRZYBYSEWSKI ROSA
WAGNER DE MAGALAHAES
WENDERSON DA SILVA ARAUJO
WESLEY GONCALVES MACHADO
WESLLEY JOSE DA COSTA
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